
JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 30 30 25 25 21 25 156

2 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 25 30 30 25 30 140

3 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 21 30 21 19 21 21 17 21 135

4 Plichta Igor Citroën Saxo VTS 25 19 30 19 19 19 19 131

5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 12 21 17 21 15 15 13 15 104

6 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 10 15 17 17 14 14 17 94

7 Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 17 13 15 13 12 4 13 83

8 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 7 17 10 25 6 7 8 10 77

9 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 15 13 12 2 10 13 10 5 73

10 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 13 8 14 12 12 8 11 9 71

11 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 5 19 0 10 11 11 6 8 65

12 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 R 8 15 4 0 7 10 12 7 59

13 Pazderák Marek ml. Daihatsu Charade 10 6 7 9 9 9 5 0 50

Kandráč Marek Renault Twingo RS 9 11 14 5 4 7 50

15 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 2 9 5 13 8 6 3 2 44

Béreš Jozef st. Mazda 323 14 30 44

17 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 14 17 11 42

18 Dzuriš Maroš BMW e30 4 14 6 8 4 5 2 41

19 Majtányi Anton Ford Fiesta 12 9 6 0 0 0 4 31

20 Mesarčík Stanislav Fiat Seicento 3 8 9 6 26

21 Spišák Štefan Lada 2101 25 25

22 Zubrický Daniel Subaru Impreza 19 5 24

23 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 11 11 0 0 22

24 Plichta Radovan Citroën Saxo VTS 7 3 11 21

25 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1 1 2 3 3 3 0 3 15

Kolek Jakub Peugeot 106 S16 15 15

27 Pecuch Roland Lada 2107 14 14
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28 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 0 4 0 4 2 2 0 1 13

29 Pitoňák Viliam Honda Civic Type R 12 12

30 Štroncerová Dobroslava Peugeot 206 0 2 1 7 0 1 0 0 11

31 Žigo Adam Škoda Felicia 0 3 5 0 0 0 8

32 Hendrichovský Filip BMW e36 0 1 0 0 0 1

Pliešovský Matej Peugeot 106 S16 1 1

34 Karičková Petra BMW e30 0 0 0

Bröstl Peter Škoda 105 0 0

Valluš Michal Renault Clio Ragnotti 0 0

JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 R 15 20 12 0 15 20 20 20 110

2 Pazderák Marek ml. Daihatsu Charade 20 15 15 20 20 15 12 0 105

3 Štroncerová Dobroslava Peugeot 206 6 10 10 15 12 12 10 12 71

4 Mesarčík Stanislav Fiat Seicento 12 20 15 15 62

5 Žigo Adam Škoda Felicia 8 12 12 10 10 8 60

6 Bröstl Peter Škoda 105 10 10

JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Plichta Igor Citroën Saxo VTS 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

2 Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 20 15 12 12 12 6 12 83

3 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 12 12 12 15 6 8 12 8 71

4 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 10 15 0 4 10 10 8 6 59

5 Kandráč Marek Renault Twingo RS 15 10 10 4 4 10 53

6 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 8 8 10 8 8 6 4 4 48

7 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 15 15 10 40

8 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 6 4 0 3 3 3 2 3 22

9 Plichta Radovan Citroën Saxo VTS 6 8 6 20

10 Kolek Jakub Peugeot 106 S16 15 15

S2

S1



Pecuch Roland Lada 2107 15 15

12 Pliešovský Matej Peugeot 106 S16 3 3

JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

2 Dzuriš Maroš BMW e30 10 15 10 15 15 15 15 85

3 Majtányi Anton Ford Fiesta 12 12 12 0 0 10 12 58

4 Hendrichovský Filip BMW e36 0 12 10 12 10 44

5 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 12 15 0 12 39

6 Spišák Štefan Lada 2101 20 20

7 Pitoňák Viliam Honda Civic Type R 15 15

8 Valluš Michal Renault Clio Ragnotti 0 0

JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 20 20 15 15 12 15 97

2 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 20 20 15 20 90

3 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 6 20 12 20 10 12 8 10 84

4 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 4 12 10 15 12 10 10 12 71

5 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 12 15 6 8 6 8 4 6 55

6 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 8 10 8 12 8 6 6 8 54

7 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3 6 4 10 4 4 3 4 31

8 Béreš Jozef st. Mazda 323 10 20 30

9 Zubrický Daniel Subaru Impreza 15 8 23

10 Karičková Petra BMW e30 2 4 6

JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 20 20 0 20 20 20 20 120
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JAZDEC VOZIDLO BANKOV ŠARIŠ DRUŽSTEVNÁ PREŠOV JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 CESTICE SLANEC SPOLU

1 Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 20 20 0 15 20 20 20 20 120

2 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 15 15 20 20 15 15 15 12 100

3 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 12 8 15 8 12 12 12 15 78

4 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 8 12 0 10 10 10 8 10 60

5 Štroncerová Dobroslava Peugeot 206 6 10 10 12 8 8 10 8 58

6 Karičková Petra BMW e30 10 6 16

ŽENY


